Primex ©2022 Product specifications are subject to change.
(877) 881-7875
@Primex_Telecom
The Primex SOHO ProTM PR1500N (narrow) WiFi transparent media
panel forms the centerpiece of the connected home. It provides
a centralized distribution point for the components and services
that make today’s homes smart.

Inside: H 15.4”/W 13.9”/D 3.9” Outside: H 17.5”/W 16”/D 4.6”
1360922
ORDERING INFORMATION
125-1829 PR1500KN 15” Media Panel Base &
Narrow Hinged Lid
125-1814 PR1500NLF-B4 15” Narrow Hinged Lid (4/box)
125-1809 PR1500BASE-B4 15” Media Panel Base (4/box)
125-1152 RKA Retrofit Keystone Adapter
(10/bag)
125-1841 KLK1500 PR1500N Key Lock (1pc)
125-1774 HLK1500 PR1500N Hex Lock (1pc)
Narrow lid lowers profile
1 inch
.5” 1.5”